
IP IP 
4747

1 x LED1 x LED

59.1 W

2800 lm

47 lm/W

3000 K

100

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

87%

6%

2447 lm

59.1 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 12.75 in

Width: 49.75 in

Height: 0.39 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric Electric 

System power: 59.1 W

Protection Protection 

IP: 47

Product data sheet
DMF SERIES
DIMN-232
COOPER LIGHTING

Equipped with energy-saving ballasts, Die-formed channels, Heavy-duty, apertured (DMF) or closed-top (DCMF) reflector, Deep-draw, full-width

reflector ribs add rigidity, Metal-clad lampholders with spring-loaded sockets, Apertured reflector standard with uplight, Baked white enamel

finish, Porlux and silver-lined finishes, Wire guards, gym guards, lens frames and metal louvers 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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